		                                                                    Wrocław, date……………………… 
Full name of student…………………………………
Student’s book number…………………………..
Year and semester………………………………..
Field of study…………………………………….			
Vice-Dean for Full-time Degree Programmes
							SŁAWOMIR SUSZ, PhD, Eng  
Request to attend courses in advance
I kindly request for a consent to attend courses from the winter/summer semester of 20…/20… academic year in advance. List of courses below:
	Course name
	Course code (for example M00-00)
	Course form
w, c, l, p, s*
	ECTS points
	Course from semester

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	


*w – lecture, c – tutorial, l – lab, p – project, s – seminar
At the same time I declare that my arrears since the beginning of my studies are:
	Course name
	Course form
w, c, l, p, s*
	ECTS points
	Course from semester

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	


*w – lecture, c – tutorial, l – lab, p – project, s – seminar
……….……………
Student’s signature
Vice-Dean’s decision
I agree (in case of free place in groups)/I do not agree

……………………………………
Vice-Dean’s signature
